APAC—East Asia, Southeast Asia and Australasia
High-performance Broadband
fi bre-optic bulk cables
February 2026
NEW RELEASE
2      Fibre-optic cable: APAC edition
CommScope fibre-optic cables—made in Asia,
for Asia’s lowest carbon footprint.

available upon request.
M-LN - FIG 8
D-LN: Dry, dielectric, non-armoured
Fibre-optic cable: APAC edition     11
Outdoor cable—stranded loose tube*
MID Fiber
Count Cable Description
Cable
Diameter
(mm)
Cable Weight
(Kg/Km)
Standard
Length (kms)
Outdoor stranded loose tube, gel, non-armoured
760259958 12 O-012-LN-8M-M-6-NS-19G-AP01 9 65 + 15% 2/4/6
760259959 24 O-024-LN-8M-M-6-NS-19G-AP01 9 65 + 15% 2/4/6
760259960 48 O-048-LN-8M-M-8-NS-19G-AP01 9 65 + 15% 2/4/6
760259961 60 O-060-LN-8M-M-12-NS-19G-AP01 9 65 + 15% 2/4/6
760259962 72 O-072-LN-8M-M-12-NS-19G-AP01 9 65 + 15% 2/4/6
760259963 96 O-096-LN-8M-M-12-NS-19G-AP01 10.5 85 + 15% 2/4/6
760259964 144 O-144-LN-8M-M-12-NS-19G-AP01 12.5 125 + 15% 2/4/6
760259965 288 O-288-LN-8M-M-12-NS-19G-AP01 15 175 + 15% 2/4/6
Outdoor stranded loose tube, gel, non-armoured, jelly-filled core
760259966 12 J-012-LN-8M-M-6-NS-19G-AP01 9 65 + 15% 2/4/6
760259967 24 J-024-LN-8M-M-6-NS-19G-AP01 9 65 + 15% 2/4/6
760259968 48 J-048-LN-8M-M-8-NS-19G-AP01 9 65 + 15% 2/4/6
760259969 60 J-060-LN-8M-M-12-NS-19G-AP01 9 65 + 15% 2/4/6
760259970 72 J-072-LN-8M-M-12-NS-19G-AP01 9 65 + 15% 2/4/6
760259971 96 J-096-LN-8M-M-12-NS-19G-AP01 10.5 90 + 15% 2/4/6
760259972 144 J-144-LN-8M-M-12-NS-19G-AP01 12.5 130 + 15% 2/4/6
760259973 288 J-288-LN-8M-M-12-NS-19G-AP01 15 190 + 15% 2/4/6
Outdoor stranded loose tube, gel, armoured
760259974 12 O-012-LA-8M-M-6-NS-19G-AP01 10.5 105 + 15% 2/4/6
760259975 24 O-024-LA-8M-M-6-NS-19G-AP01 10.5 105 + 15% 2/4/6
760259976 48 O-048-LA-8M-M-8-NS-19G-AP01 10.5 105 + 15% 2/4/6
760259977 60 O-060-LA-8M-M-12-NS-19G-AP01 10.5 105 + 15% 2/4/6
760259979 72 O-072-LA-8M-M-12-NS-19G-AP01 10.5 105 + 15% 2/4/6
760259980 96 O-096-LA-8M-M-12-NS-19G-AP01 11.5 130 + 15% 2/4/6
760259981 144 O-144-LA-8M-M-12-NS-19G-AP01 14 185 + 15% 2/4/6
760259982 288 O-288-LA-8M-M-12-NS-19G-AP01 16.5 250 + 15% 2/4/6
Outdoor stranded loose tube, gel, armoured, jelly-fIlled core
760260115 12 J-012-LA-8M-M-6-NS-19G-AP01 10.5 110 + 15% 2/4/6
760260116 24 J-024-LA-8M-M-6-NS-19G-AP01 10.5 110 + 15% 2/4/6
760260117 48 J-048-LA-8M-M-8-NS-19G-AP01 10.5 110 + 15% 2/4/6
760260118 60 J-060-LA-8M-M-12-NS-19G-AP01 10.5 110 + 15% 2/4/6
760260119 72 J-072-LA-8M-M-12-NS-19G-AP01 10.5 110 + 15% 2/4/6
760260120 96 J-096-LA-8M-M-12-NS-19G-AP01 11.5 135 + 15% 2/4/6
760260121 144 J-144-LA-8M-M-12-NS-19G-AP01 14 195 + 15% 2/4/6
760260122 288 J-288-LN-8M-M-12-NS-19G-AP01 16.5 265 + 15% 2/4/6
Note: All drums will be wooden or plywood drums.
* Other colours available as per Description Key (page 5)
1A
1A
1A
1A
12      Fibre-optic cable: APAC edition
Outdoor cable—stranded loose tube*
MID Fiber
Count Cable Description
Cable
Diameter
(mm)
Cable Weight
(Kg/Km)
Standard
Length
(kms)
Oudoor, anti-rodent, loose tube, gel, di-electric Armour (FRP)
760262193 6 O-006-LN-8F-M-12-NS-20G-PE-PA-GRPA-PE-AP01 13.8  165 ± 15% 2/4
760262194 12 O-012-LN-8F-M-12-NS-20G-PE-PA-GRPA-PE-AP01 13.8  165 ± 15% 2/4
760262195 24 O-024-LN-8F-M-12-NS-20G-PE-PA-GRPA-PE-AP01 13.8  165 ± 15% 2/4
760262196 48 O-048-LN-8F-M-12-NS-20G-PE-PA-GRPA-PE-AP01 13.8  170 ± 15% 2/4
760262197 72 O-072-LN-8F-M-12-NS-20G-PE-PA-GRPA-PE-AP01 13.8  170 ± 15% 2/4
760262853 96 O-096-LN-8F-M-12-NS-20G-PE-PA-GRPA-PE-AP01 15.5 200 ± 15% 2/4
760262854 144 O-144-LN-8F-M-12-NS-20G-PE-PA-GRPA-PE-AP01 18.5 280 ± 15% 2/4
Outdoor, anti-termite -multi tube, tripple Jacket, gel, non-armoured, blown
760252623 6 B-006-LN-8F-M-12-NS-15G-PE-PA-PE-AP01 7.3  52 ± 10 % 2/4/6
760252624 12 B-012-LN-8F-M-12-NS-15G-PE-PA-PE-AP01 7.3  52 ± 10 % 2/4/6
760252625 24 B-024-LN-8F-M-12-NS-15G-PE-PA-PE-AP01 7.3  52 ± 10 % 2/4/6
760252626 48 B-048-LN-8F-M-12-NS-15G-PE-PA-PE-AP01 7.3  52 ± 10 % 2/4/6
760252627 72 B-072-LN-8F-M-12-NS-15G-PE-PA-PE-AP01 7.3  52 ± 10 % 2/4/6
Outdoor, anti-termite -multi tube, tripple Jacket, gel, non-armoured
760262198 6 O-006-LN-8F-M-12-NS-19G-PE-PA-PE-AP01 10.9 90 ± 10 % 2/4/6
760262199 12 O-012-LN-8F-M-12-NS-19G-PE-PA-PE-AP01 10.9 90 ± 10 % 2/4/6
760262200 24 O-024-LN-8F-M-12-NS-19G-PE-PA-PE-AP01 10.9 90 ± 10 % 2/4/6
760262201 48 O-048-LN-8F-M-12-NS-19G-PE-PA-PE-AP01 10.9 90 ± 10 % 2/4/6
760262320 72 O-072-LN-8F-M-12-NS-19G-PE-PA-PE-AP01 10.9 90 ± 10 % 2/4/6
Outdoor, anti-termite -multi tube, double Jacket, gel, non-armoured, blown
760260057 6 B-006-LN-8F-M-12-NS-15G-PE-PA-AP01 6.3 35 ± 10 % 2/4/6
760260081 12 B-012-LN-8F-M-12-NS-15G-PE-PA-AP01 6.3 35 ± 10 % 2/4/6
760260089 24 B-024-LN-8F-M-12-NS-15G-PE-PA-AP01 6.3 35 ± 10 % 2/4/6
760262187 48 B-048-LN-8F-M-12-NS-15G-PE-PA-AP01 6.3 35 ± 10 % 2/4/6
760262188 72 B-072-LN-8F-M-12-NS-15G-PE-PA-AP01 6.3 35 ± 10 % 2/4/6
760262189 96 B-096-LN-8F-M-12-NS-15G-PE-PA-AP01 7.2 47 ± 10 % 2/4/6
760262190 144 B-144-LN-8F-M-12-NS-15G-PE-PA-AP01 9.2 72 ± 10 % 2/4/6
760262191 216 B-216-LN-8F-M-12-NS-15G-PE-PA-AP01 9.4 75 ± 10 % 2/4/6
760262192 288 B-288-LN-8F-M-12-NS-15G-PE-PA-AP01 10.8 100 ± 10 % 2/4/6
Outdoor, anti-termite -multi tube, double Jacket, gel, non-armoured
760262301 6 O-006-LN-8F-M-12-NS-19G-PE-PA-AP01 8.9 60 ± 10 % 2/4/6
760262302 12 O-012-LN-8F-M-12-NS-19G-PE-PA-AP01 8.9 60 ± 10 % 2/4/6
760262303 24 O-024-LN-8F-M-12-NS-19G-PE-PA-AP01 8.9 60 ± 10 % 2/4/6
760262304 48 O-048-LN-8F-M-12-NS-19G-PE-PA-AP01 8.9 60 ± 10 % 2/4/6
760262862 72 O-072-LN-8F-M-12-NS-19G-PE-PA-AP01 8.9 61 ± 10 % 2/4/6
760262305 96 O-096-LN-8F-M-12-NS-19G-PE-PA-AP01 10.1 65 ± 10 % 2/4/6
760262315 144 O-144-LN-8F-M-12-NS-19G-PE-PA-AP01 12.6 120 ± 10 % 2/4/6
760262306 216 O-216-LN-8F-M-12-NS-19G-PE-PA-AP01 12.9 130 ± 10 % 2/4/6
760262307 288 O-288-LN-8F-M-12-NS-19G-PE-PA-AP01 14.6 170 ± 10 % 2/4/6
* Other colours available as per Description Key (page 5)
1D
1F
1F
1G
1G
Fibre-optic cable: APAC edition     13
ADSS cable—stranded loose tube*
Fig 8 cables—stranded loose tube
MID Fiber
Count Cable Description
Cable
Diameter
(mm)
Cable Weight
(Kg/Km)
Standard
Length (kms)
ADSS cables, outdoor stranded loose tube, gel, non-armoured (Span - 100 meters)
760260135 12 S-012-LN-8M-M-12-NS-20G-AP01 10 70 + 15% 2/4/6
760260136 24 S-024-LN-8M-M-12-NS-20G-AP01 10 70 + 15% 2/4/6
760260137 48 S-048-LN-8M-M-12-NS-20G-AP01 10 70 + 15% 2/4/6
760260138 60 S-060-LN-8M-M-12-NS-20G-AP01 10 70 + 15% 2/4/6
760260032 72 S-072-LN-8M-M-12-NS-20G-AP01 10 70 + 15% 2/4/6
760260033 96 S-096-LN-8M-M-12-NS-20G-AP01 11 105 + 15% 2/4/6
760260034 144 S-144-LN-8M-M-12-NS-20G-AP01 14 150 + 15% 2/4/6
760260035 288 S-288-LN-8M-M-12-NS-20G-AP01 16.5 210 + 15% 2/4/6
ADSS cable, outdoor stranded loose tube, gel, double jacket, non-armoured (Span - 200 meters)
760260039 12 S-012-L2-8M-M-12-NS-23G-AP01 13.2 125 + 15% 2/4/6
760260040 24 S-024-L2-8M-M-12-NS-23G-AP01 13.2 125 + 15% 2/4/6
760260041 48 S-048-L2-8M-M-12-NS-23G-AP01 13.2 125 + 15% 2/4/6
760260042 60 S-060-L2-8M-M-12-NS-23G-AP01 13.2 125 + 15% 2/4/6
760260043 72 S-072-L2-8M-M-12-NS-23G-AP01 13.2 125 + 15% 2/4/6
760260044 96 S-096-L2-8M-M-12-NS-20G-AP01 13.5 145 + 15% 2/4/6
760260045 144 S-144-L2-8M-M-12-NS-20G-AP01 15.8 195 + 15% 2/4/6
760260046 288 S-288-L2-8M-M-12-NS-20G-AP01 18.5 260 + 15% 2/4/6
MID Fiber
Count Cable Description
Cable
Diameter
(mm)
Cable Weight
(Kg/Km)
Standard
Length (kms)
Fig 8, outdoor stranded loose tube, gel, non-armoured
760260019 12 M-012-LN-8M-M-6-NS-19G-AP01 10.0 x 16.3 115 + 15% 2/4/6
760260020 24 M-024-LN-8M-M-6-NS-19G-AP01 10.0 x 16.3 115 + 15% 2/4/6
760260021 48 M-048-LN-8M-M-8-NS-19G-AP01 10.0 x 16.3 115 + 15% 2/4/6
760260022 60 M-060-LN-8M-M-12-NS-19G-AP01 10.0 x 16.3 115 + 15% 2/4/6
760260023 72 M-072-LN-8M-M-12-NS-19G-AP01 10.0 x 16.3 115 + 15% 2/4/6
760260024 96 M-096-LN-8M-M-12-NS-19G-AP01 11.1 x 17.5 140 + 15% 2/4/6
760260025 144 M-144-LN-8M-M-12-NS-19G-AP01 13.8 x 20.2 195 + 15% 2/4/6
760260026 216 M-216-LN-8M-M-12-NS-19G-AP01 14.2 x 20.5 205 + 15% 2/4/6
760260027 288 M-288-LN-8M-M-12-NS-19G-AP01 15.8 x 22.1 250 + 15% 2/4/6
* Other colours available as per Description Key (page 5)
1C
1C
1C
14      Fibre-optic cable: APAC edition
Blown cable—stranded loose tube (mini cable—micro duct cable)*
MID Fiber
Count Cable Description
Cable
Diameter
(mm)
Cable Weight
(Kg/Km)
Standard
Length (kms)
Air blown mini, outdoor stranded loose tube gel fi lled
760260047 12 B-012-LN-8F-M-12-NS-15G-AP01 5.3 mm 22 + 15% 2/4/6
760260048 24 B-024-LN-8F-M-12-NS-15G-AP01 5.3 mm 22 + 15% 2/4/6
760260049 48 B-048-LN-8F-M-12-NS-15G-AP01 5.3 mm 22 + 15% 2/4/6
760260050 60 B-060-LN-8F-M-12-NS-15G-AP01 5.3 mm 22 + 15% 2/4/6
760260051 72 B-072-LN-8F-M-12-NS-15G-AP01 5.3 mm 25 + 15% 2/4/6
760260052 96 B-096-LN-8F-M-12-NS-15G-AP01 6.3 mm 40 + 15% 2/4/6
760260053 144 B-144-LN-8F-M-12-NS-15G-AP01 8.0 mm 65 + 15% 2/4/6
* Other colours available as per Description Key (page 5)
1B
Fibre-optic cable: APAC edition     15
Armoured Non-armoured
Gel fi lled
O-CA: Gel-fi lled, CST armoured O-CN: gel-fi lled, non-armoured
B-CN: Gel-fi lled, non-armoured blowable micro cable
Outdoor cable—central loose tube*
ORDERING INFORMATION
Central tube, or unitube, constructions are ideal for drop cable applications, and offering a robust construction for excellent
protection of fi bre. The corrugated steel tape is strong, yet fl exible.
Overview outdoor central loose tube
MID Fiber
Count Cable Description
Cable
Diameter
(mm)
Cable Weight
(Kg/Km)
Standard
Length (kms)
Outdoor central loose tube gel-fi lled, armoured
760260015 6 O-006-LA-8M-M-06-NS-25G-AP01 8.5 mm 78 + 15% 2/4/6
760260016 12 O-012-LA-8M-M-12-NS-25G-AP01 8.5 mm 78 + 15% 2/4/6
760260017 24 O-024-LA-8M-M-24-NS-28G-AP01 8.7 mm 82 + 15% 2/4/6
760260018 48 O-048-LA-8M-M-48-NS-40G-AP01 10.0 mm 105 + 15% 2/4/6
Outdoor, loose tube, gel-fi lled, anti-termite, feeder cable
760262863 12 O-012-DF-8M-M-NY-GY 5.2 x 8.4 60 + 15% 2/4/6
760262864 24 O-024-DF-8M-M-NY-GY 5.2 x 8.4 60 + 15% 2/4/6
Outdoor central loose tube gel-fi lled, non-armoured
760260007 6 O-006-LN-8M-M-06-NS-22G-AP01 7.2 mm 40 + 15% 2/4/6
760260008 12 O-012-LN-8M-M-12-NS-22G-AP01 7.2 mm 40 + 15% 2/4/6
760260009 24 O-024-LN-8M-M-24-NS-28G-AP01 7.7 mm 45 + 15% 2/4/6
760260010 48 O-048-LN-8M-M-48-NS-40G-AP01 9.0 mm 70 + 15% 2/4/6
* Other colours available as per Description Key (page 5)
1G
1D
1D
16      Fibre-optic cable: APAC edition
Blown cable—central loose tube (micro cable—micro duct)
Fig 8 cables—central loose tube*
ADSS cable—central loose tube
MID Fiber
Count Cable Description
Cable
Diameter
(mm)
Cable Weight
(Kg/Km)
Standard
Length (kms)
Outdoor fi g-8 central loose tube gel-fi lled, non-armoured
760260131 6 M-006-LN-8M-M-06-NS-25G-AP01 7.0 x 13.0 75 + 15% 2/4/6
760260132 12 M-012-LN-8M-M-12-NS-25G-AP01 7.0 x 13.0 75 + 15% 2/4/6
760260133 24 M-024-LN-8M-M-24-NS-28G-AP01 7.0 x 13.0 75 + 15% 2/4/6
760260134 48 M-048-LN-8M-M-48-NS-40G-AP01 8.0 X 14.5 90 + 15% 2/4/6
MID Fiber
Count Cable Description
Cable
Diameter
(mm)
Cable Weight
(Kg/Km)
Standard
Length (kms)
ADSS cables, outdoor central loose tube, gel, non-armoured
760260036 6 S-006-LN-8M-M-06-NS-25G-AP01 7.3 40 + 15% 2/4/6
760260037 12 S-012-LN-8M-M-12-NS-28G-AP01 7.6 45 + 15% 2/4/6
760260038 24 S-024-LN-8M-M-24-NS-40G-AP01 8.8 60 + 15% 2/4/6
MID Fiber
Count Cable Description
Cable
Diameter

              C-LN/..G/HTS: High tensile strength construction
C-LN/..G: Gel-fi lled, non-armoured cable
 C-LN/..G/HTS:
18      Fibre-optic cable: APAC edition
Indoor/outdoor cables—stranded loose tube*
MID Fiber
Count Cable Description
Cable
Diameter
(mm)
Cable Weight
(Kg/Km)
Standard
Length (kms)
Indoor/outdoor stranded loose tube, gel, non-armoured
760259983 12 I-012-LN-8M-M-6-NS-19G-AP01 9 90 + 15% 2/4/6
760259984 24 I-024-LN-8M-M-6-NS-19G-AP01 9 90 + 15% 2/4/6
760259985 48 I-048-LN-8M-M-8-NS-19G-AP01 9 90 + 15% 2/4/6
760259986 60 I-060-LN-8M-M-12-NS-19G-AP01 9 90 + 15% 2/4/6
760259987 72 I-072-LN-8M-M-12-NS-19G-AP01 9 90 + 15% 2/4/6
760259988 96 I-096-LN-8M-M-12-NS-19G-AP01 10.5 115 + 15% 2/4/6
760259989 144 I-144-LN-8M-M-12-NS-19G-AP01 12.5 170 + 15% 2/4/6
760259990 288 I-288-LN-8M-M-12-NS-19G-AP01 15 220 + 15% 2/4/6
Indoor/outdoor stranded loose tube, gel, non-armoured, jelly-fi lled core
760259991 12 K-012-LN-8M-M-6-NS-19G-AP01 9 90 + 15% 2/4/6
760259992 24 K-024-LN-8M-M-6-NS-19G-AP01 9 90 + 15% 2/4/6
760259993 48 K-048-LN-8M-M-8-NS-19G-AP01 9 90 + 15% 2/4/6
760259994 60 K-060-LN-8M-M-12-NS-19G-AP01 9 90 + 15% 2/4/6
760259995 72 K-072-LN-8M-M-12-NS-19G-AP01 9 90 + 15% 2/4/6
760259996 96 K-096-LN-8M-M-12-NS-19G-AP01 10.5 120 + 15% 2/4/6
760259997 144 K-144-LN-8M-M-12-NS-19G-AP01 12.5 175 + 15% 2/4/6
760259998 288 K-288-LN-8M-M-12-NS-19G-AP01 15 235 + 15% 2/4/6
Indoor/outdoor stranded loose tube, gel, CST armoured
760260123 12 Q-12-LA-8M-M-12-NS-19G-AP01 10.5 140 + 15% 2/4/6
760260124 24 Q-24-LA-8M-M-12-NS-19G-AP01 10.5 140 + 15% 2/4/6
760260125 48 Q-48-LA-8M-M-12-NS-19G-AP01 10.5 140 + 15% 2/4/6
760260126 60 Q-060-LA-8M-M-12-NS-19G-AP01 10.5 140 + 15% 2/4/6
760260127 72 Q-072-LA-8M-M-12-NS-19G-AP01 10.5 140 + 15% 2/4/6
760260128 96 Q-096-LA-8M-M-12-NS-19G-AP01 11.5 165 + 15% 2/4/6
760260129 144 Q-144-LA-8M-M-12-NS-19G-AP01 14 240 + 15% 2/4/6
760260130 288 Q-288-LN-8M-M-12-NS-19G-AP01 16.5 315 + 15% 2/4/6
Indoor/outdoor stranded loose tube, gel, CST armoured, jelly-fi lled core
760259999 12 P-012-LA-8M-M-6-NS-19G-AP01 10.5 135 + 15% 2/4/6
760260000 24 P-024-LA-8M-M-6-NS-19G-AP01 10.5 135 + 15% 2/4/6
760260001 48 P-048-LA-8M-M-8-NS-19G-AP01 10.5 135 + 15% 2/4/6
760260002 60 P-060-LA-8M-M-12-NS-19G-AP01 10.5 135 + 15% 2/4/6
760260003 72 P-072-LA-8M-M-12-NS-19G-AP01 10.5 135 + 15% 2/4/6
760260004 96 P-096-LA-8M-M-12-NS-19G-AP01 11.5 160 + 15% 2/4/6
760260005 144 P-144-LA-8M-M-12-NS-19G-AP01 14 230 + 15% 2/4/6
760260006 288 P-288-LA-8M-M-12-NS-19G-AP01 16.5 300 + 15% 2/4/6
* Other colours available as per Description Key (page 5)
2A